ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO

07/04/2013
1 BARCONS VILA
2 BADII
3 BARRANCOS SOLERA
4 SANCHEZ SIERRA
5 ALONSO MARIN
6 ROURA CAPDEVILA
7 PLANAGUMA BRUM
8 PLANAGUMA BRUM
9 VILA PUJIULA
10 MOSSOLL CLOS
11 SOLE VILELLA
12 TARRES AMARGANT
13 VINOLAS BOIX
14 VERGES TEJERO
15 MAURI BLAY
16 OLIVER VERT
17 CAMPMAJO RIERA
18 GRABULOSA REIXACH
19 VERGES TEJERO
20 BARTRINA SOLA
21 NOGUER GUILLAMET
22 SENIS PRAT
23 SANTANACH BADOSA
24 VAN DROOGE
25 FABREGAS ROURA
26 GUILLAMET BUSQUETS
27 ERRA ROMA
28 BASSOLS SANCHEZ
29 FONT FURNOLS
30 SACREST SOY
31 BARTRINA SOLA
32 SIMON PUIG
19:09

07/04/2013

FOTOINSTANT.COM EOS

JOEL
PANXII
JORDI
JOSEP
DAVID
JORDI
LLUIS
MARC
ISMAEL
BIEL
EDUARD
NIL
XAVIER
SALVADOR
JOSEP
JORDI
CARLES
ALBERT
ARNAU
SERGI
DAVID
ANDREU
KEL
BAREND
PERE
GERARD
DAVID
MARC
JOSEP
FERRAN
GERARD
ALBERT

1319
1591
1321
1576
1306
1561
1516
1517
1623
1494
1592
1601
1628
1619
1482
1503
1350
1431
1618
1324
1501
1583
1578
1614
1395
1437
1390
1326
1409
1567
1323
1590

1/10

01:49:26
01:53:16
01:53:17
01:55:05
01:57:33
01:58:15
02:02:31
02:06:30
02:06:51
02:08:08
02:08:16
02:08:53
02:09:20
02:10:38
02:11:22
02:14:25
02:15:31
02:15:50
02:15:55
02:15:58
02:16:08
02:16:28
02:16:34
02:16:49
02:17:03
02:17:08
02:17:20
02:17:57
02:18:15
02:18:17
02:18:29
02:18:33

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

cronometratge
eos.sud@gmail.com

5:13
5:24
5:24
5:29
5:36
5:38
5:50
6:01
6:02
6:06
6:06
6:08
6:10
6:13
6:15
6:24
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

C AOLOT TERRA VOLCANS
INDEPENDENT

MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDa

CNOLOT
INDEPENDENT
BATEC GARROTXI
INDEPENDENT
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA OLOT
UNI6 EXCURSIONISTA VIC
INDEPENDENT
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA OLOT
GECA
INDEPENDENT
AQUADIVER - GEIEG
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
GECA
CNOLOT
INDEPENDENT
AEL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
S C CAMPRODON
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT



ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO
07/04/2013

33

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

48 CATALINA PLANADECURSACH

49
50
51

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

19:09

CASAS SOLER
ANGLI SALLARES

GOMEZ BARCIA
LLORET BAYOD
PONS FIGUERAS
OLLER PRIVAT
MARTIN ACOSTA
TARRIAS MONTORO
FELLACH FELLACHI
LUCCISANO CLARKE
AYATS LINARES
MERINO RENEDO
BERGA ESPONA

SUSANY BERGA
CARBONELL MORERA
BOIX BOSCH
DURAN SALA

PLANAS SERRA PLANAS
SEBASTIAN CODONY
SOY CODINACH
PARES CANUDAS
BONFILL ASPERO
MOLIST BASSAS
NAVARRO ALBET
PLATA LOPEZ
RICO PERALTA
GUILLAMET COBO
VALENCIA DEULOFEU

FOTOINSTANT.COM EOS

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

cronometratge
eos.sud@gmail.com

CESC 1360 02:18:35 6:36 CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA TORELLS
JORDI 1309 02:18:43 6:36 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
1425 02:19:21 6:38 INDEPENDENT
PERE 1457 02:19:28 6:38 C N BANYOLES
MARC 1375 02:19:39 6:39 INDEPENDENT
EDUARD 1504 02:20:27 6:41 INDEPENDENT
CARLOS 1470 02:20:42 6:42 INDEPENDENT
MIGUEL ANGEL 1602 02:21:04 6:43 INDEPENDENT
SAID 1401 02:21:19 6:44 C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
LESLIE 1463 02:22:55 6:48 INDEPENDENT
ALBERT 1313 02:23:14 6:49 INDEPENDENT
RAUL 1485 02:23:21 6:50 C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
XEVI 1333 02:23:28 6:50 GECA
-_—-_____
DAVID 1364 02:25:37 6:56 INDEPENDENT
JORDI 1599 02:26:01 6:57 INDEPENDENT
GUILLEM 1353 02:26:15 6:58 INDEPENDENT
XAVIER 1336 02:26:19 6:58 INDEPENDENT
DAVID 1387 02:26:44 6:59 C A PESCALLUNES
-_—-_____
ALEIX 1521 02:27:07 7:00 BATEC GARROTXI
OSCAR 1581 02:27:40 7:02 INDEPENDENT
LLUIS 1597 02:27:49 7:02 INDEPENDENT
CARLES 1511 02:28:15 7:04 INDEPENDENT
CARLES 1338 02:28:32 7:04 INDEPENDENT
GUILLEM 1491 02:29:06 7:06 CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA TORELLS
DAVID 1498 02:29:14 7:06 INDEPENDENT
GREGO 1633 02:29:20 7:07 MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDa
XEVI 1541 02:29:54 7:08 INDEPENDENT
ALBERT 1438 02:30:39 7:10 INDEPENDENT
ALBERT 1609 02:30:40 7:10 INDEPENDENT
2/10

07/04/2013



ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO

07/04/2013
65 MOLAS SELLABONA
66 GOMEZ COT
67 ARIMON GIRONES
68 TERRICABRAS CASTELLS
69 GONZALEZ PIEDRA
70 SAQUES JOANIQUET
71 SALA RUIZ
72 CASAS PUJOL
73 RUFFINI FORES
74 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA
75 SERRANO SERRA
76 CALVO VILALTA
77 CASATORRES VALENCIA
78 FONTDECABA FERNANDEZ
79 BOSCH MADEO
80 MARSAL MIRALPEIX
81 NADAL JOSEPH
82 MARTINEZ GASIA
83 AZNAR ANDRES
84 BERGA ALZAMORA
85 ROCA GUITART
86 COLOMER VAZQUEZ
87 FAURI PADRO
88 PUJOLRAS SERRAT
89 CASALS SEGALES
90 BUSQUETS MANZANO
91 SILVA RIERA
92 PONS GELI
93 JUVANTENY CALM
94 BASTIAN SERRALLONGA
95 BARCELO NOGUER
96 MATILLO PRAT
19:09

07/04/2013

FOTOINSTANT.COM EOS

ALBERT
ALBERT
XAVIER
JOAN
JORDI
JORDI
XEVI
JORDI
GIULIO
FELIX
MIQUEL
ALBERT
MARC
FERRAN
MIQUEL
XAVIER
JOAQUIM
PERE JOSEP
RUBEN
FERRAN
JORDI
PEP
IGNASI
ALBERT
JOAN
JORDI
CARLES
LLUIS
CARLES
SANTI
FRANCESC
GUILLEM

1489
1426
1311
1603
1427
1579
1571
1359
1564
1555
1589
1348
1362
1413
1341
1631
1496
1472
1316
1332
1552
1365
1397
1532
1358
1343
1632
1526
1451
1327
1318
1481

3/10

02:30:44
02:31:13
02:31:18
02:31:18
02:31:20
02:31:42
02:31:47
02:31:48
02:31:55
02:32:17
02:32:23
02:32:31
02:32:40
02:32:52
02:33:14
02:33:59
02:34:03
02:34:04
02:34:53
02:35:54
02:36:06
02:36:33
02:36:43
02:36:46
02:36:58
02:37:29
02:37:34
02:37:56
02:38:02
02:38:28
02:38:29
02:38:29

cronometratge

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

eos.sud@gmail.com

7:11
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:33

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
LES GUILLES
INDEPENDENT

CLUB EXCURSIONISTA RIALP

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
GECA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C E CELRa
INDEPENDENT

LOCAL
LOCAL



ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EQOS Sronometratae m

97 SERRA FEIXAS JORDI 1585 02:38:34 7:33 INDEPENDENT
98 AYNO CAMPILLO BIEL 1315 02:38:57 7:34 INDEPENDENT
99 BARRERA CLAVAGUERA JOAN 1322 02:39:16 7:35 INDEPENDENT
100 MIENVILLE PELLENNEC FLORIAN 1486 02:39:25 7:35 INDEPENDENT
101 IBARS FARRO MARC 1446 02:39:29 7:36 INDEPENDENT
102 ABAD OBACH LLUIS 1301 02:39:30 7:36 C A 100X100 F TaRREGA
103 LLAMAS GOMEZ JAIME 1456 02:40:13 7:38 INDEPENDENT
104 MARES HERRERO SERGI 1467 02:40:14 7:38 INDEPENDENT
105 GARCIA JUAN PEDRO 1417 02:40:19 7:38 INDEPENDENT
106 FEIXAS FEIXAS CARLES 1399 02:40:37 7:39 GECA
107 CAIXACH GONZALEZ DAVID 1345 02:40:50 7:40 C T SABADELL
108 NAVARRO VIVAS ARTEMI 1499 02:41:03 7:40 INDEPENDENT
109 GRABULEDA VIM JORDI 1429 02:41:11 7:41 INDEPENDENT
110 BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ DANI 1331 02:41:19 7:41 INDEPENDENT
111 MATA JURADO ALBERT 1480 02:41:34 7:42 C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
112 JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ AGUSTI 1450 02:41:34 7:42 C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
113 HERRERO NOGAREDA ROBERT 1444 02:41:54 7:43 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
114 FEIXAS FEIXAS MOISES 1400 02:41:54 7:43 INDEPENDENT
115 PAGES COROMINA XEVI 1507 02:41:57 7:43 INDEPENDENT
116 SALA BORDALLO MANEL 1568 02:41:57 7:43 INDEPENDENT
117 RIERA CASADESUS JORDI 1542 02:42:02 7:43 GECA
PLANA NOGUE DANIEL 1515 02:42:05 7:43 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
COVES BOIX FERRAN 1373 02:42:46 7:45 INDEPENDENT
121 FONT VERGES MARC 1412 02:42:53 7:45 INDEPENDENT
122 KLUFT ROVIRA MARC 1452 02:43:03 7:46 INDEPENDENT
123 ALBO RIGAU XAVIER 1304 02:43:08 7:46 INDEPENDENT
124 CANO MOLINE DANI 1352 02:43:17 7:47 SERPENTDEFORME
125 SARSANEDAS JUANOLA MARC 1580 02:43:23 7:47 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
126 PIGEM RODEJA JOSEP 1513 02:43:36 7:47 INDEPENDENT
127 GORDILS UBEDA TONI 1428 02:44:20 7:50 INDEPENDENT
128 ANDRES RUIZ GUILLEM 1308 02:44:44 7:51 INDEPENDENT
19:09

07/04/2013 4/10



ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EQOS Sronometratae m

129 SANCHEZ OCANA DAVID 1575 02:45:03 7:52 C N SABADELL
130 RICH MASALLERA JORDI 1540 02:45:04 7:52 INDEPENDENT
RIBOT BESALU DAMIA 1538 02:45:05 7:52 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
133 SWARTELE' SWARTELE' PIET 1600 02:45:08 7:52 C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
DOMINGO PASTO IGNASI 1383 02:45:15 7:52 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
VALERO ROVIRA EMILI 1610 02:45:22 7:52 INDEPENDENT
137 CASELLAS BUXEDA FERRAN 1363 02:45:34 7:53 INDEPENDENT
138 GUTIERREZ SERRAT ANGEL 1441 02:45:47 7:54 INDEPENDENT
139 ALIBES ROURA JORDI 1305 02:45:52 7:54 INDEPENDENT
140 EGEA DE LA VARGA NATXO 1388 02:46:26 7:56 CE NO TE PARES
141 CARRE VILA JORDI 1355 02:46:26 7:56 INDEPENDENT
142 FONT JUVANTENY GERARD 1410 02:46:43 7:56 INDEPENDENT
143 CUROS GRABULOSA JOAN 1379 02:46:55 7:57 INDEPENDENT
VILA RICH RAMON 1624 02:47:23 7:58 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
AUBERT BATLLE DAVID 1312 02:47:40 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
SANSA MARTIN 1577 02:48:01 8:00 INDEPENDENT
149 VERDAGUER RENART PERE 1635 02:48:08 8:00 INDEPENDENT
150 VERDAGUER RENART MARC 1617 02:48:08 8:00 INDEPENDENT
151 GIRONELLA CLAVAGUERA XAVIER 1423 02:49:41 8:05 INDEPENDENT
152 ESTANY ALGANS JORDI 1392 02:49:49 8:05 INDEPENDENT
153 VALES FABREGA EDUARD 1611 02:49:50 8:05 INDEPENDENT
154 GIL NAVARRI BENJAMIN 1422 02:49:52 8:05 C T SABADELL
RECIO MANTE RUBEN 1534 02:49:56 8:06 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
COSTEJA CROS JOSEP M 1372 02:49:58 8:06 C N BANYOLES
158 SUREDA CORCOY ANDREU 1598 02:50:07 8:06 INDEPENDENT
159 AGUSTI VIDAL PERE 1303 02:50:12 8:06 INDEPENDENT
160 MILLAN PLANELLA AGUSTI 1487 02:50:14 8:06 C A OLOT TERRA VOLCANS
19:09
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ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EQOS Sronometratae m

161 HARO PAREJA CARLES 1442 02:50:15 8:06 INDEPENDENT
162 MOLINA SANZ CARLES 1490 02:50:25 8:07 INDEPENDENT
163 ALONSO MARTIN ALBERT 1307 02:50:35 8:07 INDEPENDENT
164 GARCIA ALBA MARC 1416 02:50:52 8:08 CNOLOT
GUELL SOLA MIQUEL 1436 02:51:24 8:10 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
167 SOLER BUSQUETS JORDI 1593 02:52:59 8:14 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
FUENTES AMATE JOAN 1414 02:53:46 8:16 INDEPENDENT
HOYOS CHACON JAIRO 1445 02:53:52 8:17 C T SABADELL
-_—-_____
172 FERNANDEZ HUELVA JUAN FCO 1402 02:54:11 8:18 VERTIC RUNNERS
173 LOPEZ PUJOL RAUL 1462 02:54:15 8:18 INDEPENDENT
174 PORTELL VILANOVA JESUS 1528 02:54:15 8:18 ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA DIEDRE
175 PRAT GORRIZ JORDA 1530 02:54:30 8:19 MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDa
176 CANAL COLOMER MARC 1351 02:55:22 8:21 INDEPENDENT
177 MERCHAN CANADA OSCAR 1484 02:55:40 8:22 INDEPENDENT
178 PLANELLA JUNCA EUDALD 1523 02:56:15 8:24 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
179 AYATS PARAROLS MARC 1314 02:56:18 8:24 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
180 BATISTE IZQUIERDO ALBERT 1328 02:57:14 8:26 INDEPENDENT
181 LOPEZ ESCARDO DAVID 1461 02:57:20 8:27 INDEPENDENT
182 XUCLA FERRARONS TOMAS 1630 02:57:23 8:27 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
COSP TRAFI RICARD 1369 02:57:58 8:28 INDEPENDENT
185 MORENO URBANO MANEL 1493 02:58:01 8:29 INDEPENDENT
186 VAQUER MORENO ALBERT 1615 02:58:01 8:29 INDEPENDENT
187 RIVEROLA SABATE RAMON 1550 02:58:38 8:30 INDEPENDENT
188 BARUT MIENVILLE SILVERE 1325 02:59:03 8:32 INDEPENDENT
189 SORIA CARDENOSA JOSE 1594 02:59:16 8:32 INDEPENDENT
190 GRAU TOMAS JORDI 1435 03:00:49 8:37 INDEPENDENT
191 CROS CUROS QuiM 1376 03:01:09 8:38 INDEPENDENT
192 RUFFINI CABRE CRISTIAN 1563 03:01:10 8:38 INDEPENDENT
19:09
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ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EQOS Sronometratae m

CASAS SOLER MARC 1361 03:01:23 8:38 CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA TORELLS

196 OLIVART ESCODA CARLES 1502 03:02:12 8:41 INDEPENDENT
197 PAGES CAMPA ALEIX 1506 03:02:29 8:41 INDEPENDENT
198 RICART ROTLLANT IVAN 1539 03:02:52 8:42 GECA
199 BOIX VILALTA DAVID 1337 03:03:04 8:43 GECA
200 GRABULOSA FERRER ALBERT 1430 03:03:38 8:45 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
200 VILELLAMORATO  ANNA  16F 1626 03:03:41 845  UNIGEXCURSIONISTAVIC
202 FERNANDEZ VAQUERO AGUSTI 1405 03:04:30 8:47 CERDANYOLA CH ATLETISME
203 FAURI PADRO JOSEP M2 1398 03:04:51 8:48 INDEPENDENT
QUINTANA SOMS ADRIA 1533 03:05:17 8:49 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
SALA SALA TONI 1572 03:06:09 8:52 INDEPENDENT
207 CUFI SOLE XAVIER 1378 03:06:52 8:54 INDEPENDENT
208 VIDAL FABREGA JOSEP 1620 03:07:01 8:54 INDEPENDENT
209 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JOSE LUIS 1554 03:07:19 8:55 INDEPENDENT
210 TUXANS ESPINASA JORDI 1607 03:07:23 8:55 INDEPENDENT
211 LERIDA TEIXIDO JOAN 1455 03:07:31 8:56 INDEPENDENT
212 BLANCO BURGOS MARIO 1335 03:07:36 8:56 INDEPENDENT
213 DOMENECH QUINTANA ANIOL 1382 03:08:13 8:58 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
214 BARNEDA BIGAS XAVI 1320 03:09:31 9:01 QC SYSTEM MUNDI TEAM
215 USAN BUSQUET PAU 1608 03:09:45 9:02 INDEPENDENT
216 SERRA FONTFREDA MARC 1586 03:10:21 9:04 INDEPENDENT
217 COROMINAS PUIG JORDI 1368 03:11:10 9:06 INDEPENDENT
218 RODRIGUEZ TEIXIDO DANI 1559 03:11:23 9:07 INDEPENDENT
219 RONCEL CARLOS RUBEN 1560 03:11:37 9:07 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
ABOUL-HOSN CENTENERO SAMIR 1302 03:13:57 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
RIUS VAQUER JORDI 1549 03:15:16 9:18 INDEPENDENT
224 GASULL ALMENDARIZ JOAN 1420 03:15:39 9:19 INDEPENDENT
19:09
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07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EQOS Sronometratae m

(cLAss|  coGNom [ Nom [ SEXE | DORSAL | TEMPS OFICIAL CLUB ORGANISME
225 ILLAMOLA PORTERO CARLES 1449 03:16:02 9:20 INDEPENDENT
226 CALVO CLEMENTE ISMA 1347 03:16:51 9:22 C E DE MUNTANYA SALDES PEDRAFORCA

227 VALVERDE MOLINA DANI 1613 03:17:36 9:25 INDEPENDENT
DUARTE PLANA SANTI 1386 03:17:54 9:25 INDEPENDENT
230 NAJERA CONESA DAVID 1497 03:18:35 9:27 INDEPENDENT
231 BOVE MAESO RUBEN 1342 03:19:15 9:29 INDEPENDENT

232 VIDAL MIR SERGI 1634 03:19:36 9:30 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
SEGOVIA ROVIRA TONI 1582 03:19:39 9:30 INDEPENDENT
MARTIN TUBAU JOEL 1471 03:20:34 INDEPENDENT
SOTORRA JULIAN JORDI 1596 03:21:40 9:36 INDEPENDENT
PAGES FERRES JOAN 1508 03:21:40 9:36 INDEPENDENT

RUE GARCIA IVAN 1562 03:24:04 U E CTORTOSA
-_—-_____
243 BLANCH CARDONER JOAN 1334 03:24:32 9:44 INDEPENDENT
244 REIXACH CARRE CARLES 1535 03:25:31 9:47 INDEPENDENT LOCAL
245 PLANAS LOPEZ ALBERT 1519 03:26:30 9:50 INDEPENDENT
246 IGUAL OLTRA HECTOR 1447 03:26:49 9:51 INDEPENDENT
BAIXAS MORALES ORIOL 1317 03:28:24 9:55 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
249 SALA PERRAMON MARTI 1569 03:29:04 9:57 INDEPENDENT
250 CAMPA AUBETS FERRAN 1349 03:29:15 9:58 INDEPENDENT
251 BOSCH CUENCA JORDI 1340 03:29:34 9:59 INDEPENDENT
MASSALLE FELIU MARC 1477 03:30:09 10:00 INDEPENDENT

ROBLES FORTES DAVID SANTOS 1551 03:31:02 10:03 INDEPENDENT
256 IGUAL OLTRA PABLO 1448 03:32:00 10:06 INDEPENDENT

19:09
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ROMANIC EXTREM - MITJA MARATO CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EOS :;:_zﬁggrziﬁﬁfom

CLASS COGNOM | Nom | SEXE | DORSAL | TEMPS OFICIAL CLUB | ORGANISME |
MARTY MATAS XAVIER 1475 03:33:00 10:09 INDEPENDENT
259 DOMINGUEZ VINOLAS JOSEP M2 1384 03:33:00 10:09 CLUB ESPORTIU BTT PALAFRUGELL
260 MAJO SABATER EDUARD 1465 03:33:01 10:09 INDEPENDENT
FERNANDEZ SALA IVAN 1403 03:34:16 10:12 INDEPENDENT
GODALL VIVES JOSEP DAMIA 1424 03:37:10 10:20 INDEPENDENT
264 COSTA ALSINA MIQUEL 1370 03:37:10 10:20 AQUADIVER - GEIEG
265 COSTA ALSINA XEVI 1371 03:37:10 10:20 AQUADIVER - GEIEG

269 RIGAU MARES JOSEP 1545 03:45:55 10:45 INDEPENDENT
270 VINUALES EXPOSITO ANGEL 1629 03:47:07 10:49 INDEPENDENT
271 GRANGED ROMANI DANI 1434 03:51:11 11:01 INDEPENDENT

280 DORCA FERRES JOAN 1385 04:10:52 11:57 INDEPENDENT
FERRES JIMENEZ CARLES 1407 04:17:15 12:15 INDEPENDENT

-_—-_____
RIUS OLLER JORDI 1548 04:20:57 12:26 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
VIDAL FONT OSCAR 1621 04:20:57 12:26 INDEPENDENT
-_—-_____
288 GIFRARIERA  MAGDA  46F 1421 042320 1232 INDEPENDENT

19:09
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cronometratge
07/04/2013 FOTOINSTANT.COM EOS eos.sud@gmaiﬂcom
cass|  cogNom | NOM | SEXE | DORSAL | TEMPSOFICIAL| Min/Km | ClUB | ORGANISME_

MASSO BARGUES TONI 1479 04:26:32 12:42 INDEPENDENT

-_—-_____

291 GRACAGOMEZ ~ MONICA  48F 1432  04:38:26  13:16  CENTREEXCURSIONISTASERRAGRENYADA

-_—-_____
293 SABATE CULUBRET DAVID 1566 04:55:22 14:04 INDEPENDENT

294 RODRIGUEZMARTN ~ ANA  50F 1557 053457 1557  INDEPENDENT

295 MARTINEZPLANCHART ~  ELENA  51F 1473 053458 1557  CLUBEXCURSIONISTADEGRACIA

19:09
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